Mr. Beckett
USH Syllabus
February 17-March 6
Immigration/Progressive Era

Tuesday, February 17, 2015
Immigration Notes.  “I’d like to buy the world a coke.”

Wednesday, February 18, 2015
In-class assessment: Creative Writing.  Pictures from Ellis Island.  Pick up the story from the photo.

Thursday, February 19, 2015
iPad: Immigration Patterns for the 19th and 20th centuries.  In-class assessment.

Friday, February 20, 2015
Immigrant life in the 19th and 20th centuries.  In-class assessment.

Tuesday, February 24, 2015
Ellis Island Questions.  Due tomorrow, February 25, 2015

Wednesday, February 25, 2015
Progressive Era overview.  
Assignment – 3 reforms (fed or state or local or mix) WS.  Due Friday, February 27.
Assignment – SJO Initiative WS.  Due Monday, March 2.

Thursday, February 26
Notes – City Life.
Assignment: Steffens and Tarbell Then and Now.  Due Thursday, March 5, 2015

Friday, February 27
3 Reforms Discussion
Political Cartoons analysis.  In-class assessment.
Upfront – Women’s Rights Movement Questions


Monday, March 2
SJO Initiative Discussion.  
Wisconsin Idea Notes.
Assignment – Wizard of Oz WS.  Due Wednesday.

Tuesday, March 3
Progressives and Civil Rights movements.  In-class assessment.
Assignment: Populism and the Wizard of Oz.  Due Monday, March 10.

Wednesday, March 4
Populism and the Wizard of Oz discussion.
Populism/TR Progressives.

Thursday, March 5
Populism DBQ.  In class assessment.

Friday, March 6
Teacher institute

Monday, March 9
[bookmark: _GoBack]Immigration/Progressives Review

Tuesday, March 10
Immigration/Progressives Test



